
Sr No Districts Name Position Base Location Support Location Contact No Email ID

1

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8720986226

District Technical Support Staff
- 9706276957
- 8749985146

2

e-District Project Manager DC Office - 9864701075
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8496037147 biplobroy313@gmail.com

District Technical Support Staff
9854292960
9864717925
9706136012

3

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9706683363

District Technical Support Staff
9706289420

97077-36374/91-9854943793

4

e-District Project Manager DC Office - 9401227553
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9508852299

District Technical Support Staff
- 9706214060

9435987390

5
NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
NA District Project Manager DC Office DC Office

District Technical Support Staff - 9706496658

6

e-District Project Manager DC Office - 9706428104
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9854165288

District Technical Support Staff
9864282516

- 7086842822

7

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9435680789

District Technical Support Staff
- 9707282946
SDO, CO 9401118952

8

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8011085686

District Technical Support Staff
9957534143/9508438189

SHEIKH MOHMED KARIMUL ISLAM 8011622507 karimul786@yahoo.com
9435968626

9

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8876653359

District Technical Support Staff
9854310368
9401480970

Assam e-District Project
Name of Support Staff

Baksa Dipul Baro dipulb3@gmail.com
Arup Das Salbari arupdas.ad92@gmail.com
 Ratul Swargiary Tamulpur ratulswargiary@gmail.com

Barpeta

Ismail Hussain edpm.barpeta@amtron.in
Biplob Roy
 Devajit Goswami  Sarupeta CO Chenga devajitscp@gmail.com
Nishipad Goswami Bajali Co Sarthaberi nitupathsala07@gmail.com
Hirak Jyoti Das Barnagar CO Baghbar, Kolgachia hirakjyotidf849@gmail.com

Bongaigon
Kirti Kamal Roy kirtikamal.roy@gmail.com
Mukesh Kumar Sarkar Bijni Bijni CO, Dangtol mukeshkrsarkar@gmail.com
Ashraful Islam North Salmara Boitameri, Srijangram asrafuli545@gmail.com

Cachar

Juned Ahmed Mazumder edpm.cachar@amtron.in
Ainul Haque ainulhoque36@yahoo.com
Susanta Paul Sonai susantapttl@gmail.com
Sonjeeb Nath Mazumder Udarban Lakhipur sonjeeb16@gmail.com

Chirang
Banjit Daimary Bijni(SDO, Chirang) daimary13@gmail.com

Darrang

Janardan Barman edpm.darrang@amtron.in
Binoy kumar Sharma binoykumar2000@gmail.com
Saurav Das Sipajhar Patharighat sauravjyotidas39@gmail.com
Jyoti Prasad Sarma Dalgoan jyoti83181@gmail.com

Dhemaji
Mahendrajit Buragohain mahendrajitburagohain1@gmail.com
Pabitra kr. Deori Jonai pdeori216@gmail.com
Mahendra Saikia Gogamukh mahendrathehunou@gmail.com

Dhubri
Parvez Ahmed parvezahmed87@gmail.com
Jahangir Alom Agomoni Agomoni, Golokonj jalom5675@gmail.com

South Salmara Hatchisingmari
Nohonur Alom Ansary Bilashipara SDO+CO Chapor nohonuralom@gmail.com

Dibrugarh
Manjit Borah manjitborah78@gmail.com
Niranjan Sharma Naharkatia Moran, Thinkhong niranjansarma.sro@gmail.com
Manoj Sensowa Chabuwa Tengakhat manojnhk73@gmail.com
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10
e-District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 7086088264
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8749934770
District Technical Support Staff - 9085519407

11

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8876054644

District Technical Support Staff
9706296977/ 8472885141
9954278674 , 9508198780

12

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9401934075

District Technical Support Staff
9401203031
8721888621

13

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 09864526008/8486574496

District Technical Support Staff
9435145216

098 5929 9347

14

e-District Project Manager DC Office - 9435704036
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9957253691

District Technical Support Staff
9706501380
9508202995

15

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9435080825/9613448894

District Technical Support Staff
7399457265/8752867261

9508414189

16

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8822160123

District Technical Support Staff
8751884660/9706791815

9706888501
9864573474

17

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9864356301, 7002250732

District Technical Support Staff
9435783091/9706106041

NA -

18

e-District Project Manager DC Office - 9854225786
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office  8133048726/8974201748

District Technical Support Staff
9436168770

- 9706698823 / 8132854466  

Dima Hasao
Bonnison Maibongsa edpm.dimahasao@amtron.in
Lalsuonchung Hrangkhol violetpin5239@gmail.com
Bullomthoi Hrangkhol Maibong bullomhrk09@gmail.com

Goalpara
Mamon  Das move.mamon@gmail.com
Pulokesh Kalita Matia Dhudnoi, Rangjuli rohitkalita6@gmail.com
Rajkishore Bhagat Lakhipur Balijan rajbhagat46@gmail.com

Golaghat
Pankaj Medhi pankurinku@gmail.com
Binoy Karmakar Bokakhat Kumtai, Dergoan binoykarmokar@rediffmail.com
Umakanta Borah Sarupothar Morongi ukborah85@gmail.com

Hailakandi
Krishendu Dutta krish4u86@gmail.com
Supratim Dutta Lala Katlichera supratim.dutt@rediffmail.com
Abul Kalam Barbhuiya Katigor Bodorpur Algapur abulkalam.dtssilfs@gmail.com

Jorhat

Anwesha Thakur edpm.jorhat@amtron.in
Pabitra Kr Dutta pabitra.kd@gmail.com
Ankuman Pachani Titabor Mariani ankupachani@gmail.com
Pronab Nath Majuli Majuli pronabnath87@gmail.com

Kamrup (Metro)
Anirban Ray anirbantez@gmail.com
Indubushan Goswami Aazra Sonapur indu150bhusan@gmail.com
Mrinal Deka Chandrapur Chandrapur mrinal12d@gmail.com

Kamrup (Rural)
Zakia Risbee Saikia zakia.risbee@gmail.com
Durga Boro Rangia Hajo, Koya , Kamalpur durgaboro0@gmail.com
Aminul Hoque Goroimari Somoria, Nogorbera aminbhyn9000@gmail.com
Bimal Kalita Palasbari Boko, Choygaon bimalkalita45@gmail.com

Karbi Anglong
Partha Saikia partha.saikia01@gmail.com
Kishore Kumar Kalita Bokajan kkjaanm@gmail.com

Hamreng

Karimganj

Debajit Barman edpm.karimganj@amtron.in
Protim Sinha preyoshi456@gmail.com
Surajit Sinha Pathargandhi Neelambazar sujit88sinha@gmail.com
Supriyo Das Sarkar Ramkrishnagar supriyodas047m@gmail.com
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19

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9435141752

District Technical Support Staff
8876039839
9508080983

20

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8254859187 borthakurpol12@gmail.com

District Technical Support Staff
98590-65242
9859217608

- 7896386014

21

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9678584173/9435961570

District Technical Support Staff
96133 25234/ 8403832882
8876877066/7576948986

22

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9577875258/8011187180

District Technical Support Staff
8486986149
8876079944

23

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office -
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9508169129, 7896494377

District Technical Support Staff
9864934399 dekadhruba81gmail.com
9954893599

24

e-District Project Manager DC Office 9957065483/8486422455
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9954296271

District Technical Support Staff
9957837602
9957078316
9957346856

25

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office DC Office
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 9859432952

District Technical Support Staff
9613330672
9957213675
9854761822

26

e-District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8486936987
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 08011208599j8638145328

District Technical Support Staff
9707390003 NA

8402862418/ 9476731633

27

NA e-District Project Manager DC Office DC Office
District Project Manager DC Office DC Office 8133992162

District Technical Support Staff
7399819690
9957162434

Kokrajhar
Phungja Khungnur Gayari prinshu88@gmail.com
Anup Narzary Kokrajhar SDO Dotoma anu.narzary@gmail.com
Iswa Boro Gossaigoan Bhawraguri iswaniziboro@gmail.com

Lakhimpur
Pallabi Borthakur
Chandan Bora Naoboicha Kadam chandanborahnlp@gmail.com
Ajoy Krishna Sarma Narayanpur Bihpuria ajoysarmah11@gmail.com
Jitu Gogoi Dhakuakhana jitugogoi86@gmail.com

Morigaon
Gunindra Kumar gunindra2007@gmail.com
Rajib Das Lahirighat Buragaon circle rajib2966@gmail.com
Moyur Sharma Morigaon CO Mukhiribheta, Mayong moyour007@gmail.com

Nagaon
Bivas Bora munu000@gmail.com
Abhinav Phukan Roha Dhing, Rupohi, kampur phukanavinav12@gmail.com
Palash Protim Baruah Koliabor, Samaguri palashpratim95@gmail.com
Debu Das Hojai Lonka, Doboka 8721042782/8638388030  dasdevraj99@gmail.com

Nalbari
Mridul Kalita mridulkalita90@gmail.com
Dhrubajyoti Deka Barbagh Tihu
Bidyut Kalita Banekuchi barkhetri, pachim nalbari bidyutkalita10@rediffmail.com

Sibsagar

Md Rezowan Ul Roshid edpm.sivasagar@amtron.in
Kumud Boruah kumudboruahs@yahoo.com
Satyajit Phukan Mahmora Demow, Sapekheti satyajitphukon22@gmail.com
Jitu Gogoi Nazira Teok g2gogoi1989@gmail.com
Polash Phukan Amguri Choraidew, Sonari polashphukanilfs@gmail.com

Sonitpur
Arnab Mazumdar arnabnetu17@gmail.com
Debarshi Nath Dhekiajuli Charidwar debanet4u123@yahoo.co.in
Jiten Sarma Gohpur Helem jiten.sarmah2010@rediffmail.com
Achyut Barman Biswanath Chariali Na Duar achyutbarmanblp@gmial.com

Tinsukia

Mansoor Ahmed
edpm.tinsukia@amtron.in

Prasanta Choudhury prasanta.chdhr@gmaiLcom
Elias Hussain Margherita Tinsukia Co
Amar Jyoti Changmi Doomdoma Sadiya amarjyotichangmai18@gmail.com

Udalguri
Christopher Rabha christopherrabha@gmail.com
Akon Boro Koliagoan Hoirabari, Mazbat akanboro87@gmail.com
Nitish Boro Bhergoan Tongla nitishboro266@gmail.com
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